
Thurs. August 14 Lakeview High School Registration

Mon. August 18 Grades K-8 Meet the Teacher Night

Wed. August 20 First Day of School

Fri. August 29 No School

Mon. September 1 No School, Labor Day

Fri. September 12 No School, Staff PD

Tues. October 14 1/2 Day - Grades K-8th (Full Day 9-12)

Tues. November 4 No School, Staff PD

Thurs. November 13 1/2 Day - Grades 9-12th (Full Day K-8)

Fri. November 14 1/2 Day - All Grades, End of 1st Trimester

Mon. - Fri. November 24-28 No School, Thanksgiving Break

Mon. - Fri. December 22 - January 2 No School, Winter Break

Fri. January 16 No School, Staff PD

Mon. January 19 No School, MLK Day

Tues. February 3 1/2 Day - Grades K-8th (Full Day 9-12)

Mon. February 16 No School

Thurs. March 5 1/2 Day - Grades 9-12th (Full Day K-8)

Fri. March 6 1/2 Day - All Grades, End of 2nd Trimester

Fri. March 20 No School, Staff PD

Mon. - Fri. March 30 - April 3 No School, Spring Break

Fri. April 24 No School, Staff PD

Mon. May 25 No School, Memorial Day

Wed. May 27 Graduation - Lakeview Alternative

Thurs. May 28 Graduation - Lakeview High School

Wed. June 3 1/2 Day - All Grades

Thurs. June 4 1/2 Day - All Grades, Last Day, End of 3rd Trimester
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Lakeview School District

Elementary Middle School High School

Mondays: 8:25am - 2:55pm Mondays: 7:40am - 2:10pm Mondays: 7:35am - 2:05pm

Tuesday - Fridays: 8:25am - 3:25pm Tuesday - Fridays: 7:40am - 2:40pm Tuesday - Fridays: 7:35am - 2:35pm

Half Days: 8:25am - 11:50pm Half Days: 7:40am - 11am Half Days: 7:35am - 10:55am

School Start & End Times

www.lakeviewspartans.org

Minges Brook Elementary 
(269) 565-4500

435 Lincoln Hill Dr
Battle Creek, MI 49015

Prairieview Elementary 
(269) 565-4600

1675 Iroquois Ave
Battle Creek, MI 49015

Riverside Elementary 
(269) 565-4700
650 Riverside Dr

Battle Creek, MI 49015

Westlake Elementary 
(269) 565-4900
1184 24th St S

Battle Creek, MI 49015

Lakeview Middle School 
5/6 & 7/8 Academy 

(269) 565-3900
300 S 28th St

Battle Creek, MI 49015

Lakeview High School 
(269) 565-3700

15060 Helmer Rd S
Battle Creek, MI 49015

Transportation (269) 565-2490
Child Care (269) 565-2405

Food Service (269) 565-3957


